
Events & 
Tours at & 
with the 
GSPCA 

 

There are many ways 
to support our work 
from events to tours, 
fun bingo to car boot 
sales  

Caring for the Animals of 

Guernsey 

The GSPCA organises and attends 

many events around Guernsey to 

help raise the £2000 a day it costs 

to run the Animal Shelter as well as 

provide our 24 hour, 7 day a week 

service.  We have between 200 

and 300 animals in our care and 

help well in excess of 3000 animals 

every year. 

By supporting our 

events you are 

helping animals in 

Guernsey. 

Date to be confirmed—Bullseye Ball—Take part in a Black Tie evening of fun 

with each table taking part in an event to raise funds for the GSPCA 

Wednesday 25th November 6.30pm - GSPCA 

Volunteer Induction at the Animal Shelter – all 

welcome to find out how to help us here at the 

GSPCA 

Monday 30th November St Andrews Day 

Scottish Bingo at the Market Bistro. £14.50 

per adult, £10.50 per child includes 8 games 

of bingo and buffet meal 

Thursday in December – Late Night Shopping stall in St Peter 

Port 

Sunday 13
th
 December – Santa Paws Sponsored Dog Walk –

to be confirmed 

Monday 28th - Thursday 31st December - 2pm daily guided tours £5 per adult, 

£3 per child, family of 4 £15. To book a place please go online or call 01481 

257261 

Saturday 2nd January - 2pm daily guided tours £5 per adult, £3 per child, 

family of 4 £15. To book a place please go online or call 01481 257261 

Visit, support, help and 

have fun raising funds for 

animals in Guernsey 

Contact Us 

GSPCA Animal Shelter, Rue des Truchots, 

St Andrews, Guernsey, GY6 8UD 

(01481) 257261 

email: admin@gspca.org.gg 

Visit us on the web:  

www.gspca.org.gg  

We also have a GSPCA youtube, facebook 

& twitter page 

At the Animal Shelter in St Andrews 

we are open between 9am—5pm 

Monday—Saturday to visit our shop, 

reception & see some animals in 

their outside enclosures (closed 

Sunday & Bank Holidays) 

We are planning to open up other 

areas of the Shelter later this year. 

Looking to board your pet when you are 

away? Please give us a call on 257261 or go 

online www.gspca.org.gg  

If you would like to book a private guided tour 

behind the scenes at the GSPCA we ask for a 

minimum donation of £40 and an additional £5 

per person for groups larger than 8. 



Friday 3rd July  - 6-8pm GSPCA Stall at Amherst School Fete 

Sunday 5th July – Ladies Day Golf at La Grande Mare in aid of the 

GSPCA 

Sunday 5th July - GSPCA stall at the Taste of Guernsey Seafront 

Sunday in St Peter Port 

Tuesday 14th July Bastille Day Bingo 

French theme at the Market Bistro. 

£14.50 per adult, £10.50 per child in-

cludes 8 games of bingo and buffet meal 

Sunday 19th July – Motor Sport Seafront 

Sunday 

Monday 20th - Saturday 25th July - 2pm daily guided tours £5 per 

adult, £3 per child, family of 4 £15. To book a place please go 

online or call 01481 257261 

Monday 20th July 3pm – GSPCA Volunteer Induction at the Animal 

Shelter – all welcome to find out how to help us here at the GSPCA 

Monday 27th July 3pm - GSPCA Volunteer Induction at the Animal 

Shelter – all welcome to find out how to help us here at the GSPCA  

Friday 24th July 2015  - Grease is the Word and Sidney’s Spon-

sored Events is calling all Pink Ladies, T Birds, & Rock n Roll 

Guy’s n Doll’s to an event at St Pierre Park Hotel 7pm for 7.30pm 

Sunday 2nd August - GSPCA stall at the Taste of Guernsey Sea-

front Sunday in St Peter Port 

Wednesday 12th August - Greenman MCC are holding a charity 

bike night for the GSPCA in honour of Bryony 7-9pm in front of the 

Whiterock Cafe. These evenings are very relaxed and social 

events with bikers having a brew and chatting. All welcome 

Friday 14th – Saturday 15th August – GSPCA stall at the South 

Show in St Martins 

 Wednesday 19th – Thursday 20th August – GSPCA stall at the 

West Show 

Saturday 22nd August – GSPCA Flag 

Day – Can you help us collect around 

Guernsey? 

Saturday 22nd August 2015 - Sidney’s 

Sponsored Events Proudly Presents 

For One Spectacular Night only In Aid 

of GSPCA & Guernsey Cheshire 

homes Stephen Triffitt as “Frankly 

Sinatra” and Suzie Kennedy as 

“Marilyn Monroe” at St Pierre Park 

Saturday 16th May 1-3pm – We have a stall at Maraitaine Commu-

nity Market  

Tuesday 19th May 6.15pm - Pet Bereavement Training for Baili-

wick Pet Professionals, Volunteers and anyone interested. £10 per 

person 

Sunday 24th May – GSPCA stall at the Taste of Guernsey Seafront 

Sunday in St Peter Port 

Monday May 25th – Saturday 31st May – 2pm daily guided tours 

£5 per adult, £3 per child, family of 4 £15. To book a place please 

go online or call 01481 257261 

Tuesday 26th May 7pm - Cowboy & Indian themed Bingo to cele-

brate John Wayne's Birthday at the Market Bistro. £14.50 per adult, 

£10.50 per child includes 8 games of bingo and buffet meal 

Wednesday 3rd June 6.30pm – GSPCA Volunteer Induction at the 

Animal Shelter – all welcome to find out how to help us here at the 

GSPCA 

Sunday 7th June—Arts Sunday we have a stall 

Friday 19th June – GSPCA stall at Guernsey Harbour Carnival 6pm 

– 10pm in St Peter Port 

Monday 22nd June Summer Solstice beach and Hawaiian themed 

Bingo at the Market Bistro. £14.50 per adult, £10.50 per child in-

cludes 8 games of bingo and buffet meal 

Friday 26th June—Sunday 15th November – 9.30am – Dog First 

Aid Course at the GSPCA. £15 per per-

son please call 257261 or book online 

Saturday 27th June – GSPCA stall at 

Vauvert School fete 2pm – 4pm 

Sunday 28th June – Charity Bingo at the 

Royal British Legion (L’Islet) – tickets go 

on sale end of May 

Monday 24th - Saturday 29th August - 2pm daily guided tours £5 per 

adult, £3 per child, family of 4 £15. To book a place please go online 

or call 01481 257261 

Wednesday 26th – Thursday 27th August – 

GSPCA stall at the North Show 

Wednesday 26th August Dog Day Bingo at the 

Market Bistro. £14.50 per adult, £10.50 per child 

includes 8 games of bingo and buffet meal 

Sunday 30th August – GSPCA stall at the Guernsey Waterfront Mara-

thon in St Peter Port 

Wednesday 9th September 6.30pm - GSPCA Volunteer Induction at 

the Animal Shelter – all welcome to find out how to help us here at the 

GSPCA 

Sunday 13th September - Animal Welfare Seafront Sunday – Our 
biggest event of the year and fourth we have held. Includes a fun 
dog show, pet picture show, music, stalls, entertainment and 
more. Could your business, group or friends join you in the Giant 
Animal Mascot Race a fun event raising funds for animals in 
Guernsey - http://www.gspca.org.gg/page/animal-welfare-sea-
front-sunday 
 
Wednesday 16th September Mexican Independence Day Bingo at the 
Market Bistro. £14.50 per adult, £10.50 per child includes 8 games of 
bingo and buffet meal 
Sunday 27th September - GSPCA stall at the Taste of Guernsey Sea-

front Sunday in St Peter Port 

Wednesday 30th September 6.30pm - GSPCA Volunteer Induction at 

the Animal Shelter – all welcome to find out how to help us here at the 

GSPCA 

Saturday 3rd – Sunday 4th October – Paws for a Pint for animals in 

Guernsey to celebrate World Animal Day – could you get your local 

involved? 

Monday 12th October Spain Day Bingo at the Market Bistro. £14.50 

per adult, £10.50 per child includes 8 games of bingo and buffet meal 

Wednesday 14
th
 October 6.30pm - GSPCA Volunteer Induction at the 

Animal Shelter – all welcome to find out how to help us here at the 

GSPCA 

Sunday 1st November—Car boot sale in aid of the 

GSPCA & ACTIVE (formerly M.E.N.F.U.N 

Monday 26th - Saturday 31st October - 2pm daily 

guided tours £5 per adult, £3 per child, family of 4 £15. To book a 

place please go online or call 01481 257261 

Sunday 8th November – 9.30am – Cat First Aid Course at the GSPCA. 

£15 per person please call 257261 or book online 

Sunday 15th November – 9.30am – Dog First Aid Course at the 

GSPCA. £15 per person please call 257261 or book online 

http://www.gspca.org.gg/page/animal-welfare-sea-front-sunday
http://www.gspca.org.gg/page/animal-welfare-sea-front-sunday

